

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1204 OF 2004

JANARDHAN SAMPAT MESHAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHRASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after Christmas Holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master